
 

KEY: 
RED Privately Owned Parking 
GREEN Public Parking  
BLUE Designated Parking 
PURPLE  Parking Adjacent to DDA District 
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Privately owned Parking 
Public Parking 
Designated Parking  
On Street Parking 
SUBTOTAL 
10% margin of error 

TOTAL   

Spaces +/- 
 

933 
416 
106 

  552 
2,007 
-  201 
1,806 

PARKING AVAILABLE IN DDA 
 

Privately owned parking adjacent to DDA 
161 Spaces shown in purple 


