



PARKING AVAILABLE IN DDA

	Spaces +/-
Privately owned Parking	933
Public Parking	416
Designated Parking	106
On Street Parking	<u>552</u>
SUBTOTAL	2,007
10% margin of error	- 201
TOTAL	1,806

Privately owned parking adjacent to DDA
161 Spaces shown in purple

